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Prova 32 Femin., 50m Mariposa Absolutos
22.11.15 - 10:45 Resultados
Rec Regional Jun 1 27.57 Filipa Vilas Tiago SCP Leiria 2009
Rec Regional Jun 2 28.16 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Portimao 2013
Rec Regional Sen 27.71 Filipa Ferreira Silva CNA Tomar 2005
Rec Regional Abs 27.57 Filipa Vilas Tiago SCP Leiria 2009
Rec Nacional Jun 1 27.57 Filipa Vilas Tiago SCP Leiria 2009
Rec Nacional Jun 2 27.32 Sara Francisco Cruz ADBA Leiria 2009
Rec Nacional Sen 26.78 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Dubai (UAE) 2010
Rec Nacional Abs 26.78 Sara Freitas Oliveira FPN Dubai (UAE) 2010

TAC Jun 1: 33.34;  Jun 2: 33.02;  Sen: 32.86

Pontos: FINA 2015

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

Juniores

1. Laura Sanchez Rodrigues 00 Belenenses 28.49 29.18 583
2. Alice Maria Lopes 00 União Piedense 32.04 30.58 506
3. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 29.77 31.23 475
4. Sara Costa Guerra 99 Sporting 31.29 31.37 469
5. Mariana Frazao Saraiva 99 Alges 30.37 31.89 446
6. Daniela Eleuterio Correia 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 31.79 32.38 426
7. Ana Catarina Oliveira 99 Gesloures 31.17 32.59 418
8. Ana Oliveira Silva 99 Belenenses 31.66 32.76 412
9. Ana Madalena Mendes 00 Avançado EULx 33.34 33.62 381

Fora Tempo Acesso

Seniores

1. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Nacional Natação 27.71 28.29 640
2. Rita Barros Frischknecht 98 Alges 29.02 29.21 581
3. Rita Teixeira Costa 97 Belenenses 29.04 29.88 543
4. Sofia Alexandra Branco 98 Alges 29.13 30.40 515
5. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 28.88 30.45 513
6. Barbara Rodrigues Pereira 98 C N Montijo 29.36 30.61 505
7. Ana Beatriz Marques 98 Alges 32.86 30.87 492
8. Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 29.78 31.09 482
9. Ana Marta Miranda 96 União Piedense 29.30 31.42 467

10. Patricia Miguel Mendes 96 Naval Amorense 30.61 32.24 432
11. Carolina Saraiva Pires 96 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 32.86 32.75 412
12. Filipa Silva Cruz 92 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 31.69 33.52 384

Fora Tempo Acesso
13. Eunice Évora Almeida 94 Amadora 32.86 36.13 307

Fora Tempo Acesso

Absolutos

1. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Nacional Natação 27.71 28.29 640
Campeã Regional

2. Laura Sanchez Rodrigues 00 Belenenses 28.49 29.18 583
3. Rita Barros Frischknecht 98 Alges 29.02 29.21 581
4. Rita Teixeira Costa 97 Belenenses 29.04 29.88 543
5. Sofia Alexandra Branco 98 Alges 29.13 30.40 515
6. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 28.88 30.45 513
7. Alice Maria Lopes 00 União Piedense 32.04 30.58 506
8. Barbara Rodrigues Pereira 98 C N Montijo 29.36 30.61 505
9. Ana Beatriz Marques 98 Alges 32.86 30.87 492

10. Sofia Oliveira Pinto 94 Benfica 29.78 31.09 482
11. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 29.77 31.23 475
12. Sara Costa Guerra 99 Sporting 31.29 31.37 469
13. Ana Marta Miranda 96 União Piedense 29.30 31.42 467
14. Mariana Frazao Saraiva 99 Alges 30.37 31.89 446
15. Patricia Miguel Mendes 96 Naval Amorense 30.61 32.24 432
16. Daniela Eleuterio Correia 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 31.79 32.38 426
17. Ana Catarina Oliveira 99 Gesloures 31.17 32.59 418
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Prova 32, Femin., 50m Mariposa, Absolutos

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts

18. Carolina Saraiva Pires 96 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 32.86 32.75 412
19. Ana Oliveira Silva 99 Belenenses 31.66 32.76 412
20. Filipa Silva Cruz 92 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 31.69 33.52 384

Fora Tempo Acesso
21. Ana Madalena Mendes 00 Avançado EULx 33.34 33.62 381

Fora Tempo Acesso
22. Eunice Évora Almeida 94 Amadora 32.86 36.13 307

Fora Tempo Acesso
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